NEWFIEL) Newfield

O'b

w" 2019 - 2020

Coaches:

¢ lan Valentine, Head Coach
¢ Kenneth Herrera, Asst Coach
e Ricky Stewart, Coach

Players (28)

NUMBER NAME
Levi Burke
Zackary Chaffee

Travis Chrisman
Connor Gehring
Jalen Hardison
Arthur Hardison Il
Brennan Hover
Cian Howell
Jacob Humble
Kevin Jacobs Il
Anthony Kithcart
Kyle LaBarge
DaedJahd Leckey
Connor Lynch
Honour Miner
Maxwill Olmstead
Kade Pawlewicz
Patrick Payne
Brock Reed
Sean Shaff

Mark Sidle Jr.
Kahajen Smith
Jordan Tripp
Mason Weaver
Joshua Wood
Elijah Wood-Ellis
Cosey Zavaski-Starks
Dylan Zifchock

Boys Varsity Football

GRADE

Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated

Athletics Director: Hank Neubert
Assistant: Mrs. Amy Porter

247 Main St

Newfield , NY, 14867

(607) 564-9955 ext. 1018
http://www.newfieldschools.org/athletics

HEIGHT

5'8 130
5'9 180
6'0 180
5'6 220
510 160
510 190
57 165
6'2 220
6'1 165
5'9 162
6'0 220
6'2 165
5'6 200
6'0 165
57 125
6'1 220
5'9 260
5'6 140
6'0 140
5'4 140
5'8 167
5'9 165
5'5 120
5'9 145
5'9 140
5'8 145

WEIGHT

POSITION
WR/DB
OL/DL
RB/LB
OL/DL
RB/LB
QB/LB
WR/DB
OL/DL
WR/DB
WR/DB

TE/DE
WR/DB
OL/DL
DB
QB/DB
TE/DE
OL/DL
DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
RB/LB
TE/DL
WR/DB

WR/DB
OLB/DE
WR/DB



	Newfield  Boys Varsity Football 2019 - 2020 Athletics Director: Hank Neubert  Assistant: Mrs. Amy Porter   247 Main St  Newfield , NY, 14867  (607) 564-9955 ext. 1018  http://www.newfieldschools.org/athletics
	Coaches:
	Players (28)


